
We are back battle / 21 - 22 August / Talca, Chile



RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Ignacio Arevalo men 05/11/1998 CHI
2 Cristian Miranda men 28/04/1989 CHI
3 Nicolas Sarabia men 05/09/2004 CHI
4 Marcelo Romero men 29/09/1992 CHI
5 Daniel Vivanco men 03/05/1994 CHI
5 Alejandro Kurte men 08/04/1997 CHI
7 Luis Acosta men 23/04/1989 CHI
7 Pablo Pinto men 21/10/2000 CHI
7 César Garces men 05/03/1988 CHI
9 Ramiro Muñoz men 20/11/1990 CHI

RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Estela Urbina women 14/04/2005 CHI
2 Siomara Bello women 24/02/1996 CHI
3 Maite Sarabia women 11/05/2009 CHI
4 Valeska Jara women 18/09/1986 CHI
5 Maria Espinoza women 24/12/1994 CHI
5 Gabriela Cubillos women 30/05/1995 CHI
5 Catalina Bahamondes women 17/10/2000 CHI
5 Milka Quiñones women 20/10/1997 CHI

RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Ignacio Arevalo men 05/11/1998 CHI
2 Herbert Espinoza men 27/04/1993 CHI
3 Jenncer Camacaro men 29/07/1992 CHI
4 Javier Morales men 05/04/1999 CHI
5 Marcelo Romero men 29/09/1992 CHI
5 Sebastian Castillo men 24/04/1991 CHI
5 Joaquín Suazo men 14/03/2003 CHI
5 Alejandro Kurte men 08/04/1997 CHI
9 Vicente Avendaño men 26/04/2007 CHI
9 Michel Vidal men 26/07/1996 CHI
9 Pablo Pinto men 21/10/2000 CHI
9 Nicolas Pedraza men 05/09/2004 CHI
13 Nicolas Sanchez men 05/09/2004 CHI
13 Nicolas Sarabia men 05/09/2004 CHI
13 Jamell Meran men 13/02/2001 CHI
13 Daniel Venegas men 03/05/1994 CHI
17 Ramiro Muñoz men 20/11/1990 CHI
17 Vicente Miranda men 26/04/2007 CHI
17 César Garzes men 05/03/1988 CHI
17 Mario Villivares men 21/08/1992 CHI
17 Andres Cortes men 22/07/1991 CHI

FINAL RESULTS Battle Freestyle Men

FINAL RESULTS Battle Freestyle Women

FINAL RESULTS Slides Men



17 Héctor Valdebenito men 14/03/1997 CHI
17 Diego Camin men 19/04/1985 CHI
17 Gabriel Ortiz men 03/10/1993 CHI
25 Cristopher Vega men 06/07/1996 CHI
25 Ignacio Chandia men 05/11/1998 CHI
25 José Torres men 29/10/1997 CHI

RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Catalina Toledo women 17/10/2000 CHI
2 Paula Urbina women 07/12/2002 CHI
3 Scarlett Rivera women 09/09/1994 CHI
4 Milka Quiñones women 20/10/1997 CHI
5 Catalina Bahamondes women 17/10/2000 CHI
5 Allison Moraga women 25/03/1996 CHI
5 Sabrina Monsalve women 03/09/2007 CHI
5 Macarena Aguilera women 23/12/1992 CHI
9 Maite Sarabia women 11/05/2009 CHI
9 Karina Tralma women 15/02/1989 CHI
9 Valeska Jara women 18/09/1986 CHI

RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Ignacio Arevalo men 05/11/1998 CHI
2 Marcelo Romero men 29/09/1992 CHI
3 Alejandro Kurte men 08/04/1997 CHI
4 Luis Acosta men 23/04/1989 CHI
5 Nicolas Sarabia men 05/09/2004 CHI
5 Pablo Pinto men 21/10/2000 CHI

RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Gabriela Cubillos woman 30/05/1995 CHI
2 Valeska Jara woman 18/09/1986 CHI
3 Catalina Espinoza woman 17/10/2000 CHI
4 Javiera Paredes woman 13/10/1999 CHI

FINAL RESULTS Classic Women

FINAL RESULTS Slides Women

FINAL RESULTS Classic Men



RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Alejandro Kurte men 08/04/1997 CHI
2 Luis Acosta men 23/04/1989 CHI
3 Nicolas Sarabia men 05/09/2004 CHI
4 Marcelo Romero men 29/09/1992 CHI
5 Herbert Espinoza men 27/04/1993 CHI
6 Ignacio Arevalo men 05/11/1998 CHI
7 Jorge Fritis men 06/02/2001 CHI
8 Joaquín Suazo men 14/03/2003 CHI
9 Gesny Pierre men 17/02/1996 CHI
10 Francisco Lobos men 22/09/1988 CHI
11 Andres Cortes men 22/07/1991 CHI
12 Ramiro Muñoz men 20/11/1990 CHI

RANK FIRST NAME FAMILY NAME GENDER BIRTHDATE DD/MM/YYYY NATIONALITY
1 Estela Urbina woman 14/04/2005 CHI
2 Maite Sarabia woman 11/05/2009 CHI
3 Milka Quiñones woman 20/10/1997 CHI
4 Paula Urbina woman 07/12/2002 CHI
5 Siomara Bello woman 24/02/1996 CHI
6 Valeska Jara woman 18/09/1986 CHI
7 Sabrina Monsalves woman 03/09/2007 CHI
8 Catalina Espinoza woman 17/10/2000 CHI

FINAL RESULTS Speed Men

FINAL RESULTS Speed Woman


